Corporate Contract

Woodland Hills Executive Limousine

A Legal Division of: Transportation Management Network, Inc. (818) 340-9010 Fax (818) 703-6692 TCP-15851 P

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PARTIES AGREE THAT ALL SERVICES PROVIDED BY WOODLAND HILLS EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE ARE SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. THE UNDERSIGNED WARRANTS THAT HE/SHE IS THE OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT OF THE PURCHASING ENTITY AND HAS THE AUTHORITY TO ENTER INTO A LEGAL CONTRACT. SERVICES SUBSEQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION CONFIRM APPLICANT'S AGREEMENT TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

2. ALL CREDIT APPLICATIONS ARE ACCEPTED ON THE BASIS OF APPLICANT COMPLYING WITH OUR CREDIT TERMS OF SERVICE WHICH ARE **NET AMOUNT DUE WITHIN 30 DAYS FOLLOWING THE DAY OF SERVICE. NON-PAYMENT OF AMOUNT DUE MAY RESULT IN DISCONTINUATION OF FUTURE SERVICE AND/OR WITHDRAWAL OF CREDIT PRIVILEGE.** APPLICANT AGREES TO PAY ALL OF WOODLAND HILLS EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE COST OF COLLECTION, REASONABLE ATTORNEY'S FEES AND COURT COSTS AS FIXED BY THE COURT IN THE EVENT ANY LEGAL ACTION IS REQUIRED TO COLLECT ANY INDEBTEDNESS OWED BY THE APPLICANT TO WOODLAND HILLS EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE.

3. APPLICANT AGREES TO NOTIFY WOODLAND HILLS EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE OF ANY PENDING CHANGES IN OWNERSHIP OR CHANGE OF LOCATION OR ANY OTHER CHANGES WHICH MAY MATERIALLY AFFECT THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE OR PAYMENT TO WOODLAND HILLS EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE.

4. APPLICANT AUTHORIZES WOODLAND HILLS EXECUTIVE LIMOUSINE TO OBTAIN INFORMATION, AS NECESSARY, THROUGH TRADE REFERENCES, BANK REFERENCES, CREDIT REPORTING AGENCIES, OR OTHER SOURCES IN THE EVALUATION OF CREDIT WORTHINESS.

*** Please be advised that the charge on your credit card statement will read: 'Transportation Management Network' ***

SIGNATURE BELOW ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

(SIGNATURE)	PRINTED NAME	TITLE	DATE
OFFICE USE ONLY			
CREDIT DEPT. APPROVAL/DECLINE	INITIALS	ACCOUNT NO.	DATE